Key Features
• 4-channel Pulse Width Modulator (PWM) generator
— Configurable resolution 1 – 10 bits
• 4-channel, 8-bit Analog-to-Digital Converter
— 9.3 microseconds conversion time at 20 MHz
— 100% accelerated C51 CPU core runs at 6 clocks
per instruction
• 20 MHz maximum operating frequency 4.5 – 6.0V and

sensor applications.
The P87LPC768 is available in 20-pin SOIC and PDIP packages
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature (C) Package Description Operating Frequency
P87LPC768BN 0 to +70 Plastic Dual In-Line [PDIP20] All devices operate at
P87LPC768BD 0 to +70 Plastic Small Outline [SOIC20] 20MHz @ 4.5 to 6.0V
P87LPC768FN –40 to +85 Plastic Dual In-Line [PDIP20] 10MHz @ 2.7 to 6.0V
P87LPC768FD –40 to +85 Plastic Small Outline [SOIC20]
查询P87LPC768FN供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
P
87
LP
C
76
8 Low Power, Low System Cost 80C51 MCU with ADC and PWM P87LPC768
For more information, contact your Philips Semiconductors distributor or www.PhilipsMCU.com
North America Europe   Asia Japan/Korea
Tel:  1 800 234-7381 Fax: +31 79 3685126 Fax: 886 2 2134-2941 Fax: +81-3-3740-5057
Internet:   Internet (in Japanese):